
Tatanagar - Gua DEMU/78033 - DEMU - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to GUA/Gua 

3h 30m - 147 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 15:15 2 1 0 35 159 SER
2 ADTP Adityapur 15:23 15:24 1m 1 1 5 60 158 SER
3 GMH Gamharia Junction 15:30 15:31 1m 0 1 11 77 165 SER
4 BRBS Birbans 15:38 15:39 1m 0 1 20 60 171 SER
5 SINI Sini Junction 15:46 15:47 1m 0 1 27 58 175 SER
6 MMV Mahali Marup 15:55 15:56 1m 0 1 34 50 182 SER
7 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 16:05 16:06 1m 0 1 42 44 209 SER
8 PRSL Pandrasali 16:22 16:23 1m 0 1 54 73 SER
9 CBSA Chaibasa 16:30 16:31 1m 0 1 62 39 244 SER
10 SIPA Singhpokharia 16:42 16:43 1m 1 1 69 70 SER
11 JNK Jhinkpani 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 79 71 315 SER
12 TABU Talaburu 17:00 17:01 1m 1 1 88 70 386 SER
13 KNPS Kendposi 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 96 69 450 SER
14 MLKA Maluka 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 107 68 459 SER
15 DPS Dangoaposi 17:28 17:38 10m 1 1 117 25 478 SER
16 PDPH Pada Pahar Junction 17:50 17:51 1m 1 1 122 23 SER
17 NOMD Noamundi 17:58 17:59 1m 1 1 125 44 436 SER
18 BJMD Bara Jamda Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 139 21 466 SER
19 GUA Gua 18:45 1 1 147 - 411 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 20 2024 (00:23)

Jul 20 2024 (00:23)

1

1


